PPOOWWEERR  DDEERRAATTIINNGG  CCUURRVVEE
MCRA- 60 60W 0.1~500 0.1~100
MCRA- 80 80W 0.1~1.0k 0.1~200
MCRA-100 100W 0.1~1.2k 0.1~350
MCRA-120 120W 0.1~1.5k 0.1~500
MCRA-150 150W 0.1~1.5k 0.1~500
MCRA-150S 150W 0.1~1.5k 0.1~500
MCRA-200 200W 0.1~2.0k 0.1~1.0k
Power type metal clad braking resistor unit
MCRA
60W, 80W, 100W, 120W, 150W,
150WS, 200W

MCRA-60 100 90 75 32 12
MCRA-80 150 140 125 35 19
MCRA-100 150 140 125 35 19
MCRA-120 182 172 150 43 20
MCRA-150 182 172 150 43 20
MCRA-150S 182 172 150 43 13
MCRA-200 230 220 200 60 20
(㎜)
I   Model    I    Rated Wattage   I    For Non-inductive   I    Resistance Value   I    Tolerance   I   Thermostat sensor type  I   Wire length by(㎜)  I
● T145 :  145℃
● T200 : 200℃
● -   : Not available
MCRA 120W N 50Ω J T145 300
※[NOTE] Thermostat sensor included types use 0.5㎟ silicone asbestos wire.
PPOOWWEERR  DDEERRAATTIINNGG  CCUURRVVEE
MCRF-300 300W 0.1~500 0.1~200
MCRF-400 400W 0.1~600 0.1~300
MCRF-500 500W 0.1~600 0.1~300
MCRF-600 600W 0.1~800 0.1~350
MCRF-800 800W 0.1~1.0k 0.1~500
MCRF-1000 1.0kW 0.1~1.5k 0.1~700
MCRF-1200 1.2kW 0.1~2.0k 0.1~1.0k
MCRF-1500 1.5kW 0.1~5.0k 0.1~2.0k
MCRF-2000 2.0kW 0.1~7.0k 0.1~3.0k